osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D
RI
LL
IN
G
TH
RE
A
D
IN
G
M
IL
LI
N
G
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
D
EX
1322 Indexables
 PXM
Exchangeable Head End Mill
EDP Number Designation Body Type Type
Neck
Diameter
Neck
Length
Overall
Length
Taper
Angle
Shank
Diameter Applicable
Head
(mm)d1
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L
(mm)
α
(˚)
d
(mm)
48309001 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100-0 Cylindrical Shank Steel 3 11.70 18.00 100.00 0.00 12.00 12.00
48309002 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100-0 Cylindrical Shank Steel 3 15.70 23.00 100.00 0.00 16.00 16.00
48309003 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120-0 Cylindrical Shank Steel 3 19.60 28.00 120.00 0.00 20.00 20.00
48309004 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140-0 Cylindrical Shank Steel 3 24.00 34.50 140.00 0.00 25.00 25.00
48309005 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 3 11.70 25.00 75.00 0.00 12.00 12.00
48309006 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 3 11.70 46.30 100.00 0.00 12.00 12.00
48309007 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 3 11.70 65.00 115.00 0.00 12.00 12.00
48309008 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 4 11.70 85.00 135.00 1.30 16.00 12.00
48309009 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL150CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 4 11.70 85.60 150.00 1.00 16.00 12.00
48309010 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 3 15.70 40.00 90.00 0.00 16.00 16.00
48309011 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 3 15.70 62.00 130.00 0.00 16.00 16.00
48309012 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 3 15.70 85.00 135.00 0.00 16.00 16.00
48309013 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 4 15.70 115.00 165.00 1.00 20.00 16.00
48309014 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL180CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 4 15.70 116.60 180.00 1.00 20.00 16.00
48309015 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 3 19.60 40.00 90.00 0.00 20.00 20.00
48309016 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 3 19.60 79.30 150.00 0.00 20.00 20.00
48309017 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 3 19.60 110.00 180.00 0.00 20.00 20.00
48309018 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 4 19.60 140.00 200.00 1.00 25.00 20.00
48309019 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL210CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 4 19.60 145.00 210.00 1.00 25.00 20.00
48309020 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS-0 Cylindrical Shank Carbide 3 24.00 98.00 200.00 0.00 25.00 25.00
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
Note: Wrench included with body.
List 78035
OSG PHOENIX® PXM SS/TP
STEEL CARBIDE
PACKED
1 PIECE
Straight Shank
Tapered Shank
d1
L
α
L1
dd1
LL1
d
Type 3 Type 4
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION
PXMZ-C12 SS 12-S 100 (CS)-O
Series Connection
Size
Body
Type
Shank
Diameter
Coolant-
Through
Overall
Length
Body
Length
Carbide
Shank